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IQAC COMMITTEE
2025 -2026
Sr. Name Capacity Tenure Email
No
1 Dr Preeti Oza Chairperson of IQAC, principal@lrme.org.in
Principal
2 Ms. Sandhya Shrivastav IQAC Coordinator sandhya.shrivastav@lrmc.org.in
3 Mr. Vijendra Gupta IQAC Co- Coordinator vijendra.gupta@Irmc.org.in
4 Mr. Jayant Apte Employers Nominee Jjayant.apte(@sarafcollege.org
5 Shri Ashokji Saraf Member from Management ashok(@rajasthani.org.in
6 Shri Madhusudanji Industrialist Nominee
Maheshwari
1 Shri Vinodji Dalmia Stakeholders Nominee
8 Mr. Vishal Deodhar Librarian vishal.deodhar@llmc.org.in
9 Mrs. Jyoti Bhatia External Teachers
Representative
10 Ms. Nilima Sawant Senior Administrative Officer | nilima.sawant@Irmc.org.in
11 Ms. Neelam Maurya Teachers Representative neelam.maurya@lrme.org.in
12 Mr. Ankit Bandal Teachers Representative ankit.bandal@lrmc.org.in
13 Mr. Jitendra Gupta Teachers Representative Jitendra.gupta@lrme.org.in
14 Mr. Kaushik Yadav Students Representative kaushikyadav2004@gmail.com
15 Mr. Tamilmani Kounder Students Representative
16 Mr. Suraj Gautam Alumni Representative
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